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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8932960

8934020

8932805

8933109

8933108

8933110

8894752

8933042

8917999

8917997

8891963

8891962

8811732

8891965

Case

CLEVELAND, WILLIAM

DECHENNE, MARGOT ANN

JOLLIMORE, CHAD WILSON

MACLEAN, PRINCE ALIJAH

MACLEAN, PRINCE ALIJAH

MACLEAN, PRINCE ALIJAH

MALLOY, KENNY MARTIN

RUSSELL, TAMMY MARIE

SABHARWAL, ANSHUL

SABHARWAL, ANSHUL

THOMAS, ROBERT

THOMAS, ROBERT

THOMAS, ROBERT

THOMAS, ROBERT

Name

938585-1

327133-2

665506-6

937599-1

937599-1

937599-1

870152-8

66226-16

1019792-1

1019792-1

248534-4

248534-4

248534-3

248534-4

Person

MVA 97(1)

MVA 258(1)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 287(2)

VIR 26(2)(B)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 287(1)

MVA 
70A(5)(C)(I)
MVA 133(1)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 287(2)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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Cases Scheduled For September 18, 2025
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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8935607

8933074

8901583

8936995

8931369

8931371

8931370

8940798

8933078

8933077

8933076

8936997

8868205

8932400

8932408

8929874

8890514

Case

ADESUYI, OLUWATOBI J

BOWSER, FREDERICK STEPHEN

CHANDRAPALAN, AADIL

KING, DYLAN JOHN

KRAWIEC, MATTHEW T

KRAWIEC, MATTHEW T

KRAWIEC, MATTHEW T

MARIN, TYRELL ANTHONY

MCPHEE, ZACHARY TIMOTHY

MCPHEE, ZACHARY TIMOTHY

MCPHEE, ZACHARY TIMOTHY

MEIER, LYNDA

MOUSSA SAFATLI, MANAL

THIND, MANVIR SINGH

THIND, MANVIR SINGH

VAN DEN OETELAAR, GERALD 
MICHAEL
VEINOT, BRADLEY ROBERT

Name

1012832-2

757461-6

1016596-1

1015528-2

1002551-1

1002551-1

1002551-1

961058-3

956911-6

956911-6

956911-6

506279-2

1014058-1

1023355-1

1023355-1

1006218-2

431900-11

Person

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 149(1)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 123(2)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 37(1)(C)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 149(1)

MVA 122(3)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 287(2)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


	HFX_NC_Sept18
	HFX_NC_Sept182

