Ref: scheduled_cases

08-SEP-2025 12:58 Page 1 of 1

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For September 18, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 2

							Case
		Person					Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8932960	CLEVELAND, WILLIAM	938585-1	MVA 97(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8934020	DECHENNE, MARGOT ANN	327133-2	MVA 258(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8932805	JOLLIMORE, CHAD WILSON	665506-6	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8933109	MACLEAN, PRINCE ALIJAH	937599-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8933108	MACLEAN, PRINCE ALIJAH	937599-1	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8933110	MACLEAN, PRINCE ALIJAH	937599-1	VIR 26(2)(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8894752	MALLOY, KENNY MARTIN	870152-8	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8933042	RUSSELL, TAMMY MARIE	66226-16	MVA 287(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8917999	SABHARWAL, ANSHUL	1019792-1	MVA 70A(5)(C)(I)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8917997	SABHARWAL, ANSHUL	1019792-1	MVÀ 133(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8891963	THOMAS, ROBERT	248534-4	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8891962	THOMAS, ROBERT	248534-4	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8811732	THOMAS, ROBERT	248534-3	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8891965	THOMAS, ROBERT	248534-4	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	

Ref: scheduled_cases

08-SEP-2025 12:59 Page 1 of 1

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For September 18, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 3

DI		

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8935607	ADESUYI, OLUWATOBI J	1012832-2	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8933074	BOWSER, FREDERICK STEPHEN	757461-6	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm		
8901583	CHANDRAPALAN, AADIL	1016596-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8936995	KING, DYLAN JOHN	1015528-2	MVA 149(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8931369	KRAWIEC, MATTHEW T	1002551-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8931371	KRAWIEC, MATTHEW T	1002551-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8931370	KRAWIEC, MATTHEW T	1002551-1	MVA 123(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8940798	MARIN, TYRELL ANTHONY	961058-3	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8933078	MCPHEE, ZACHARY TIMOTHY	956911-6	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8933077	MCPHEE, ZACHARY TIMOTHY	956911-6	MVA 37(1)(C)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8933076	MCPHEE, ZACHARY TIMOTHY	956911-6	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8936997	MEIER, LYNDA	506279-2	MVA 149(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8868205	MOUSSA SAFATLI, MANAL	1014058-1	MVA 122(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8932400	THIND, MANVIR SINGH	1023355-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8932408	THIND, MANVIR SINGH	1023355-1	MVA 200(3)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8929874	VAN DEN OETELAAR, GERALD MICHAEL	1006218-2	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8890514	VEINOT, BRADLEY ROBERT	431900-11	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	